The tenant currently uses the premises as an education centre and the 
ground floor is used as office space, and the first floor has a further W/C, 
and three partitioned training rooms.

Terms

We have been instructed to market the long leasehold interest of 999 years, 
from 29th September 1989, at a price of £280,000 (Two Hundred and Eighty 
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at 
this level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 8.56%, assuming purchasers costs of 
4.18%.

Tenancies

Let to HTP Apprenticeship College Ltd at a rent of £24,500 pax for a term of 
7 years expiring 19th January 2029.